
Sr.No. Roll No. Class Name Meeting Date Reporting Time

1 210028044 B.Com.5th Sem. Yash Kamboj 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

2 220016664 B.Com.5th Sem. Vansh Goyal 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

3 220025803 B.Com.5th Sem. Shruti Jain 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

4 220026306 B.Com.5th Sem. Himanshu 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

5 2023164008 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Anjali 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

6 2023164039 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Pooja 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

7 2023164853 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Kusum 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

8 2023164929 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Roshni 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

9 2023167609 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Suraj Valecha 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

10 2023169005 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Abhishek 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

11 2023169097 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Yuvraj 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

12 2023171187 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Prince 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

13 2023172015 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Aditya Kumar 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

14 2023172263 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Raman Sharma 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

15 2023177569 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Yashika 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

16 2023180695 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Aashish 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

17 2023180914 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Anshul 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

18 2023187941 B.Com.5th Sem.(NEP) Sania 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

19 220010116 B.C.A.5th Sem. Anish Deswal 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

20 220010157 B.C.A.5th Sem. Nishant 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

21 2023194706 B.C.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Genious Sharma 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

22 2023195910 B.C.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Garvit Sheokand 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

23 2023196503 B.C.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Amit Kumar 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

24 2023197721 B.C.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Sagar 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

25 2023200008 B.C.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Aryan 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

26 2023201505 B.C.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Aman Kumar 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

27 2023201527 B.C.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Sukesh 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

28 2023202708 B.C.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Sonal 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

29 2023212733 B.T.T.M.5th Sem.(NEP) Sunny 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

30 2023160680 B.B.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Shubham Bansal 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

31 2023160927 B.B.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Sunita Devi 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

32 2023162512 B.B.A.5th Sem.(NEP) Nishant 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

33 2023219513
B.B.A. Digital Mark. 5th 
Sem.(NEP) Ashu 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

34 2023227546 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP) Tanishq 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

35 2024204919 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP) Harshiv Anand 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

36 2025083117 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP) Jyoti 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

37 2025084742 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP) Rohini 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

38 2025086631 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP) Rinkal 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

39 2025087550 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP) Nikita 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

40 2025088903 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP) Bipin Kumar 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

41 2025223015 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP)
FANOMEZANTSOA 
VOARY RAMILIARISON 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

 Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra       
   (Established by State Legislature Act XII of 1956)     

 (‘A++’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)                      

The following candidates are hereby informed that they were found indulged in using of 
Unfair Means cases during the examinations held in Nov./Dec.,2025.



42 2025223016 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP) Hardik Arora 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

43 2025223021 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP) Hitesh Kumar 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

44 2025223041 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP)
LOVANIAINA LARISSA 
RAZAFINDRABODO 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

45 2025223070 B.B.A.1st Sem.(NEP)
TEREZA APADIET 
AYUEN WAL 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

46 2023164905 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Pardeep Kumar 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

47 2023164929 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Roshni 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

48 2023180182 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Lakshay 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

49 2023193447 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Sanyam 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

50 2023230115 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Sukhpreet Singh 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

51 2024214538 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Himanshu 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

52 2024216457 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Twinkle Jain 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

53 2024216623 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Hasanpreet Singh 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

54 2024219122 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Hardik Goyal 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

55 2024220364 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Sukriti 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

56 2024220918 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Neeru 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

57 2024223506 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Munish Sharma 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

58 2024226350 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Rihan Ansari 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

59 2024226846 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Phul Singh 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

60 2024228431 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Kulwinder Singh 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

61 2024230243 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Parveen Kumar 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

62 2024230807 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Dev 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

63 2024230808 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Dev Kumar 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

64 2024234628 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Shalok Kumar 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

65 2024235713 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Arshpreet Singh 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

66 2024237704 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Jyoti 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

67 2024238934 B.Com.3rd Sem.(NEP) Poonam 23.02.2026 9:00 AM

Note: No TA DA Will be given in this regard.

All the above candidates are directed to ensure their presence before the

Unfair Means Cases Committee for hearing in the Office of the Assistant

Registrar (Conduct Branch), Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra as per schedule

given above failing which ex-parte decision could be taken on the basis of the facts and

record available  with this office.                                                                                                             

      Signed/-                                                                                                                                                                                     
Superintendent (UMC Section)                                                                                                                                                                                           

for Assistant Registrar (Conduct)


